(OAKIEY

EST. 1999

3/20/2022

P220790022
P220790062
P220790083
P220790106
P220790129
P220790140
P220790144
P220790167
P220790175
P220790177
P220790190
P220790194
P220790207
P220790208
P220790210
P220790216
P220790239
P220790252
P220790263
P220790273
P220790281
P220790284
P220790293
P220790294

00:49
02:46
04:16
06:31
07:45
08:06
08:14
09:02
09:06
09:13
09:39
09:44
10:06
10:04
10:13
10:17
10:51
11:14
11:30
11:40
11:49
11:52
11:56
12:05

UTL
STC
UTL
STC
CIT
CIT
CIT
CON
CON
STC
CIT
STC
CIT
CON
WRN
CON
RTF
CON
RTF
CON
STC
STC
CON
CON

OA220000587

*

OA220000588

*

91MTXT
1033A
23103
1702
1711
1712
1712
MA
1712
1702
1711
1059
1710
1744
1711
1744
459C
415V
459R
1744
1744
1744
1744

1744

911-TEXT

ALARM AUDIBLE
RECKLESS DRIVING
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
PARKER

PARKER

MOTORIST ASSIST
PARKER

PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
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50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

100 Block LEPRINO CR, OAK
EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
CAROL LN APARTMENTS
LAUREL RD/HARVEST DR, OAK
1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK
HAMPTON WY/LAUREL RD, OAK
4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
DELANEY PARK

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
4600 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK

COMMERCIAL BURGLA 4000 Block WILBUR AV, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE

GRAPEVINE LN/OHARA AV, OAK

RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 500 Block OHARA AV, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

FAIRHAVEN WY/CAROL LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
200 Block MCCLEELAND WY, OAK
900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P220790297 12:.09 CON * 594 VANDALISM 4600 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P220790299 12:12 CON * PARKER PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P220790302 12:17 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK
P220790320 12:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block ALMOND PL, OAK
P220790350 13:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P220790386 14:16 STC * STC CONFIRM PLS PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220790399 14:29 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK

P220790406 14:33 AIC 0OA220000590 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEMEANOR 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P220790447 15:11 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FAIRHAVEN CT/ROBERT WY, OAK
P220790458 15:26 ARR OA220000593 245 ASSAULT W/ DEADLY V LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P220790460 15:26 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P220790464 1534 STC * 1716 Transient Contact W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P220790466  15:37 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FAIRHAVEN CT/ROBERT WY, OAK
P220790475 15146 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 1500 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P220790503 16:21 UTL * 9MTXT  911-TEXT Not Available

P220790523 16:45 UTL * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220790531 17:00 UTL * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P220790543 17:20 CON * wC WELFARE CHECK 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P220790547 17:33 CON * 22500F VEH BLOCKING SIDEW. 40 Block MONTICELLO CT, OAK
P220790548 17:32 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220790554 17:37 UTL * 23110 THROW MOVING VEHIC 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P220790562 17:44 UNF * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

P220790580 18:16 CON * 602 TRESPASS AMPM OAK, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220790583 18:22 ARR 0OA220000594 1710 CVC MOVER 18TH/
P220790587 18:29 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P220790590 1829 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P220790599 1847 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/HALL ST, OAK
P220790624 19:18 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P220790634 19:40 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE BRIDGEHEAD PIER
P220790637 19:41 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P220790640 19:49 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P220790648 19:56 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P220790655 20:03 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P220790664 20:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P220790666 20:18 STC * WwC WELFARE CHECK 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220790669 20:23 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMESTIC 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P220790672 20:26 UNF * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P220790673 20:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220790682 2040 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P220790700 21:15 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE MAIN ST/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P220790715 21:32 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CARPERNTER/OHARA
P220790718 21:37 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST RALEYS OAK, OAK
P220790730 21:57 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC FAIRHAVEN CT/ROBERT WY, OAK

P220790733  22:07 AIC OA220000596 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD JEO JERSEY ISLAND RD, k

P220790741 22:25 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 400 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P220790742 22:29 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P220790746  22:34 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P220790774 23:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
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3/21/2022
P220800002 00:13 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE FLOR DO OAKLEY CLUB, OAK
P220800006 00:16 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P220800014 00:32 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P220800025 01:03 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P220800035 01:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SELLERS
P220800039 01:35 UTL * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 10 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P220800041 01:51 STC * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

P220800043 02:19 ARR 0OA220000597 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS/ ROBERT WY/TREASON

P220800051 03:24 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P220800100 07:10 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
P220800121 07:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P220800126  07:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER ELEMENTARY

P220800146 08:12 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block ALMOND PL, OAK

P220800161 08:30 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(SIMONI RANCH RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P220800176 08:47 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220800201 09:10 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P220800229 09:29 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

P220800239 09:33 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P220800246 09:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220800247 09:43 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P220800290 10:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FAIRHAVEN WY/CAROL LN, OAK
P220800302 10:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P220800306 10:35 CON * 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 20 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK

P220800357 11:14 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAK
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P220800369 11:21 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P220800392 11:46 CON * 1734 CIVIL 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P220800411 12.00 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available
P220800415 12:07 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220800425 12:14 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P220800438 12.22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block ALMOND PL, OAK
P220800463 1252 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P220800477 13:05 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block TEAL CT, OAK
P220800478 13:08 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P220800489 13:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P220800497 13:30 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 900 Block CABERNET CT, OAK
P220800570 14:45 CAN * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220800602 15:22 UNF * 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 100 Block CLEAR LAKE CT, OAK
P220800614 15:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P220800625 15:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P220800630 15:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P220800668 16:40 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING FAIRHAVEN CT/ROBERT WY, OAK
P220800687 17:05 RTF OA220000600 1729 LOST PROPERTY GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P220800716 1744 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P220800760 18:38 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 400 Block ACACIA AV, OAK
P220800766 18:47 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV,0AK
P220800825 20:01 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4700 Block LUCCHESI CT, OAK
P220800839 20:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

P220800840 20:39 CON * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 200 Block OREGANO WY, OAK
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P220800851 20:52 STC * K9 K9 OUTSIDE ASSIST RE 100 Block E SIMS RD, BRE
P220800853 20:57 STC * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK
P220800861 21:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P220800863 21:18 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 600 Block MILLER DR, OAK
P220800877 21:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TAIL WAG INN
P220800880 22:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE
P220800881 22:03 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4700 Block LUCCHESI CT, OAK
P220800888 22:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block MAPLE CT, OAK
P220800890 22:28 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P220800891 22:30 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P220800892 22:32 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3400 Block MAIN STREET
P220800906 22:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BROKEN WHEEL COCKTAIL LOUNGE, OAK
P220800911 22:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMERSON RANCH AND GOLDEN STATE P;
P220800912 2259 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P220800924 23:17 CIT * PARKER PARKER 1100 Block JORDAN LANE
P220800930 23:26 CIT * PARKER PARKER 1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
P220800932 23:27 CIT * PARKER PARKER 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P220800934 23:37 CIT * PARKER PARKER 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WAY
P220800935 23:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS OAK, OAK
P220800937 23:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RUBENS NEIGHBORHOOD
P220800938 23:42 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P220800941 23:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UHAUL
P220800945 23:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block MAPLE CT, OAK
3/22/2022
P220810024 00:33 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 4000 Block WILBUR AVE

P220810034 00:53 ARR 0OA220000602 1760 WARRANT ARREST RALEYS



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 03/20/22 - 03/26/22

OAKIEY
EST. 1999
P220810035 00:52 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220810037 01:01 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P220810058 02:15 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEHIND SCHEER SECURITY
P220810060 02:21 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P220810062 02:24 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P220810063 02:25 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220810080 03:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220810082 03:48 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P220810083 03:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UHAUL
P220810084 03:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHADY OAK NEIGHBORHOOD
P220810085 03:55 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY REC CENTER
P220810088 04:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RUBENS NEIGHBORHOOD
P220810089 04:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMERSON RANCH AND GOLDEN STATE P;
P220810090 04:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BEST WESTERN PLUS
P220810098 04:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMERSON RANCH

P220810112 06:19 RTF  OA220000603 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P220810159 07:48 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P220810177 08:06 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 70 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
P220810182 08:11 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P220810216  08:52 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE GATEWAY DR/SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P220810325 10:13 UTL * ORD ORDINANCE VIOLATION 100 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P220810343 10:23 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220810373 10:41 CON * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P220810453 12:.01 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 5000 Block CLAREMONT CT, OAK

P220810484 12:32 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
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P220810487 12:38 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P220810491 12:41 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE MERLOT LN/MERLOT CT, OAK
P220810527 13:17 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P220810558 13:46 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P220810625 14:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P220810632 15:01 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220810635 15:.03 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P220810641 15:12 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P220810672 1548 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220810677 15:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P220810687 16:09 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE/W CYPRESS
P220810689 16:09 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
P220810691 16:09 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P220810692 16:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220810721 16:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P220810734 17:03 CON * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT BURGUNDY DR/GAMAY DR, OAK
P220810750 1729 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P220810757 17:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P220810766 17:38 CON * 415H HARASSMENT W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P220810775 1750 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P220810778 1754 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P220810821 18:42 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE FULERTON SHIPYARD RD
P220810823 1844 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P220810833 18:52 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE/CRISTIE



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 03/20/22 - 03/26/22

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220810844 19:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P220810859 19:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P220810871 19:33 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P220810887 20:08 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1200 Block VINTAGE DR, OAK
P220810898 20:34 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P220810903 20:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHASE BANK OAK, OAK
P220810914 20:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER HALL ST/MAIN ST, OAK
P220810922 21:15 DNA 0OA220000606 K9 K9 OUTSIDE ASSIST RE 8000 Block WESTPORT CR, DBA
P220810942 21:55 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4700 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P220810951 2210 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P220810953 22:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P220810961 22:39 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P220810965 22:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 4000 Block WILBUR AVE
P220810966 22:57 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY REC CENTER
P220810968 23:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UHAUL
P220810987 23:48 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available
3/23/2022
P220820008 00:18 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P220820013 00:30 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3400 Block MAIN STREET
P220820017 00:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P220820019 00:47 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P220820035 01:24 CON * FINFO FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P220820037 01:35 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P220820040 01:38 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P220820060 02:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK

P220820061 02:43 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
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P220820073 03:36 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220820074 03:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMERSON RANCH
P220820075 03:35 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220820111 06:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P220820137 07:35 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P220820152 07:52 CIT * 1712 PARKER 20 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK
P220820170 08:08 RTF OA220000607 1718 TOW BERINGER WY/CRESTA BLANCA CT, OAK
P220820211 08:40 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220820253 09:11 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER IFO MHP WILBUR RD
P220820265 09:23 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P220820270 09:32 RTF  OA220000608 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 30 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK

P220820274 09:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 300 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P220820280 09:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P220820294 09:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P220820306 10:04 STC * ORD ORDINANCE VIOLATIOI 200 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P220820312 10:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK
P220820333 10:22 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P220820377 11:05 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P220820390 11:19 ARR 0OA220000609 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK

P220820399 11:27 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE LANDIS AV/W HOME ST, OAK
P220820414 11:49 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P220820431 1218 CON * 1712 PARKER 300 Block 5TH ST, OAK

P220820453 12:43 RTF  OA220000610 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 2300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220820461 12251 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220820475 13:.07 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
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P220820502 13:49
P220820535 14:32
P220820561 15:03
P220820576  15:12
P220820589  15:22
P220820622  15:58
P220820623  15:58
P220820625  16:06
P220820664  17:00
P220820670  17:05
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P220820731 18:12
P220820765 18:48
P220820798  19:42
P220820828  20:16
P220820833  20:21
P220820879  21:39
P220820880 21:42
P220820884  21:53
P220820890  22:02
P220820894  22:07
P220820897  22:09
P220820898  22:10
P220820902 22:20
P220820906  22:31
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1742
602
602
911UNK
1712
1059
1033A
1059
1033F
23103
1734
23103
INFO
415
23103
WC

1744
1744
1744
59
59
1059
59
1744

59

REPORT WRITING
TRESPASS
TRESPASS

911 HANGUP
PARKER

SECURITY CHECK
ALARM AUDIBLE
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM FALSE
RECKLESS DRIVING
CIVIL

RECKLESS DRIVING
BEAT INFO

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK

30 Block RENOIR CT, OAK

10 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

10 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
1500 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
FAIRHAVEN WY/CAROL LN, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
FAIRHAVEN WY/CAROL LN, OAK
EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

RECKLESS DRIVING
WELFARE CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

FAIRHAVEN CT/ROBERT WY, OAK
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS, OAK

TAIL WAG INN

SUMMERLAKE

UHAUL

OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK

1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

4000 Block WILBUR AVE

LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK

EMERSON RANCH AND GOLDEN STATE P,
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
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EST. 1999
P220820909 22:37 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P220820912 22:42 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT Not Available
P220820918 22:54 CON * 1195 Traffic Stop NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P220820929 23:13 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY REC CENTER
P220820934 23:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220820936 23:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220820942 23:26 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220820943 23:33 STC * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK
P220820944  23:38 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
3/24/2022
P220830006 00:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P220830009 00:20 RTF  OA220000611 459A AUTO BURGLARY GLACIER WY/YOSEMITE CR, OAK

P220830012 00:30 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P220830020 00:42 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P220830024 00:54 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC BURGUNDY DR/CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P220830051 02:13 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P220830057 02:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P220830062 03:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P220830065 03:22 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EB SR 4/LAUREL, ANT

P220830070 03:30 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK

P220830074 04:09 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P220830076 04:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK

P220830084 05:05 RTF OA220000612 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK
P220830086 05:12 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P220830089 05:24 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P220830104 06:09 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK
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P220830105 06:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P220830144 07:49 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P220830182 08:31 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK
P220830189 08:35 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OAKLEY RD/CANOPY LN, OAK
P220830230 09:17 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P220830236  09:22 WRN * PARKER PARKER BRAZIL CT/BEECHNUT LN, OAK
P220830293 10:11 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 3000 Block GRANT RD, OAK
P220830313 10:28 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE REDWOOD DR/CHIANTI WY, OAK

P220830322 10:40 AIC OA220000613 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P220830351 11:10 STC * ORD ORDINANCE VIOLATION GRAVEL PLOT ACF 3RD STREET
P220830496 13:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P220830503 14:02 STC * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 3900 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P220830515 14:19 RTF  OA220000615 594 VANDALISM 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P220830552 15:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STARBUCKS OAK, OAK

P220830553 15:15 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FAIRHAVEN CT JEO ROBERT WY, OAK
P220830567 15:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block BEECHNUT LN, OAK
P220830629 16:54 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P220830643 17:09 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING W SUMMERFIELD CT/FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
P220830649 17:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P220830671 17:41 CON * 1712 PARKER 4500 Block LA CASA CT, OAK
P220830699 18:16 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P220830715 18:42 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES LAVENDER WY/SHANNON WY, OAK

P220830758 19:35 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 1700 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220830762  19:36
P220830766  19:38
P220830797  20:19
P220830812  20:35
P220830832  21:06
P220830844  21:25
P220830851  21:39
P220830852 21:44
P220830853 21:46
P220830858  21:51
P220830882  22:43
P220830894  23:15
P220830898  23:19
3/25/2022
P220840005 00:15
P220840006  00:15
P220840007  00:23
P220840040  02:09
P220840041  02:13
P220840043  02:18
P220840046  02:29
P220840047  02:29
P220840050 02:34
P220840051  02:40
P220840054  02:48
P220840056  02:58

CON
STC
STC
CON
CON
uTL

STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
STC
STC

CIT
STC
CIT
STC
STC
STC
STC
CIT
CIT
CON
STC
CON
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415V
1744
1744
415V
1744
911UNK
1059
1744
1744
1713P
1744
1744
1744

PARKER
1744
PARKER
1744
1744
1744
1059
PARKER
PARKER
59

1059

59

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

PARKER

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

600 Block MILLER DR, OAK

2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

800 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
LAS DUNAS AV/LA BREA WY, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

TAIL WAG INN

SUMMERLAKE

4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
200 Block DENNIS CT, OAK
UHAUL

EMERSON RANCH AND GOLDEN STATE P,

3RD / E. HOME

4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

5TH ST/ MAIN ST

SHADY OAK NEIGHBORHOOD
UHAUL

4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

LAS DUNAS AV/ROSEMARY LN, OAK
BAC BANK

3400 Block MAIN STREET

1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220840059  03:02
P220840065 03:37
P220840067  03:41
P220840069  03:46
P220840075  04:10
P220840076  04:15
P220840082  04:54
P220840083  04:57
P220840107 06:42
P220840125 07:38
P220840131  07:51
P220840144  08:09
P220840173  08:36
P220840198  09:01
P220840200 09:03
P220840212  09:14
P220840254  10:00
P220840261 10:07
P220840305 10:58
P220840307  11:00
P220840309  11:00
P220840318  11:06
P220840349  11:39
P220840393  12:17
P220840406  12:30

CON
STC
CON
CON
CIT
CON
STC
CIT
CON
CON
CON
RTF
CON
CON
CIT
RTF
CON
CON
CAN
CON
UTL
UTL
WRN
STC
RTF

OA220000616

*

OA220000617

*

OA220000618
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1738C
1059
1744
59
PARKER
59
1744
PARKER
1744
C6
STC
1718
1033A
415UG
1711
594
1744
1744
1033F
1744
488
1744
1124
1744
488

OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TOW

ALARM AUDIBLE
UNWANTED GUEST
CVC NON MOVER
VANDALISM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ABANDONED VEHICLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
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ANTIOCH BRIDGE, ANT
DUTCH BROS OAK
1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

GERANIUM CT

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
EMERSON RANCH

1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
DEFENDER GRADE RD,PIONEER
1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK

4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
7000 Block GERANIUM DR, OAK
3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
EMPIRE/CYPRED

1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

600 Block GLACIER WY, OAK

200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
1400 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
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EST. 1999
P220840436 12:53 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK
P220840461 13:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220840468 13:48 STC * 1745 OUT MISC 2500 Block ARNOLD DR, MAR
P220840486 13:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P220840504 14:14 RTF OA220000619 247 SHOOT UNOCCUPIED [ 200 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
P220840516 14:26 ARR OA220000620 23152A DUI MISD E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P220840565 15:18 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK
P220840589 15:37 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO GLACIER WY/YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P220840598 15:49 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 30 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P220840610 16:00 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P220840656 17:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block MILLER DR, OAK
P220840682 17:32 STC * 594 VANDALISM BAYSIDE WY/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P220840707 18:08 UNF * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P220840736 18:47 UNF * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING FAIRHAVEN WY/ROBERT WY, OAK
P220840755 19:11 CON * 1734 CIVIL 800 Block DUNMORE ST, OAK
P220840759 19:15 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE LIVE OAK AV/JANE LN, OAK
P220840760 19:18 STC * 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P220840781 1945 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO GLACIER WY/YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P220840795 20:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220840797 20:12 CON 0OA220000623 1194 SUBJECT STOP 300 Block COOL CREST
P220840810 20:30 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P220840825 20:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/CYPRESS
P220840858 21:30 CAN * 647C PANHANDLING CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

P220840870 21:54 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER EB 4 APPRG SANDCREEK
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P220840874 21:59 STC * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available
P220840885 22:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
3/26/2022
P220850005 00:16 STC * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK

P220850025 01:11 CON 0OA220000624 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEECHNUT LN/ALMONDTREE CR, OAK

P220850035 01:39 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN/3RD

P220850042 02:05 ARR 0OA220000625 647H PROWLER 4300 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P220850068 02:57 CON * ALPR ALPR ACTIVATION INFCWB CYPRESS/MAIN

P220850070 03:05 CON * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P220850112 05143 STC * 415M LOUD MUSIC 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P220850129 07:01 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P220850151 08:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P220850152 08:13 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 4700 Block WILBUR AV

P220850179 08:38 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1300 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P220850195 09:00 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 600 Block CHANDON CT, OAK
P220850210 09:24 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4600 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P220850229 09:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3RD/MAIN

P220850258 10:31 STC * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P220850269 10:48 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P220850272 10:50 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P220850280 11:00 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
P220850297 11:25 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK

P220850299 11:28 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAFk
P220850310 11:39 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P220850323 11:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK

P220850325 11:59 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER PRESCOTT/PICASSO
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P220850330 12:07 CIT * 1712 PARKER RUBENS WY
P220850334 12:13 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P220850356 12:41 ARR 0OA220000626 594 VANDALISM 5300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P220850380 13:03 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P220850383 13:08 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block ONTARIO ST, OAK

P220850387 13:14 RTF  0OA220000628 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY AMPM OAK, OAK

P220850404 13:35 RTF  OA220000629 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P220850409 13:40 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P220850435 14:.03 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 100 Block ALMADEN CT, OAK
P220850436  14:05 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FAIRHAVEN CT/FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
P220850470 14:59 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER 160/WILBUR

P220850475 15:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P220850486 1511 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220850507 1543 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P220850509 15:47 RTF  OA220000631 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4700 Block HAGAR CT, OAK
P220850512 15:51 RTF  OA220000630 243 BATTERY SKIPOLINIS PIZZA OAK, OAK
P220850537 16:36 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P220850548 16:52 RTF  OA220000632 2800 FAILURE TO OBEY RALEYS OAK, OAK

P220850556 17:04 UNF * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE 30 Block CLEARWOOD PL,0AK
P220850580 17:44 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK AMPM MAIN/CYPRESS

P220850589  18:11 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  RALEYS OAK, OAK

P220850594  18:21 UTL * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 1500 Block E CYPRESS RD, KNI
P220850597 18:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P220850604 18:35 UNF * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
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P220850632 19:12 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(NEROLY RD/PLACER DR, OAK
P220850642 19:23 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220850651 19:43 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P220850666 20:04 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE EB 4 JWO LONE TREE
P220850672 20:08 CON * 1738C  OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P220850675 20:09 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK

P220850676 20:11 ARR OA220000633 2800 FAILURE TO OBEY NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK

P220850677 20:11 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P220850690 20:30 UNF * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV,
P220850724 21:23 UTL * WC OAK WELFARE CHECK CAROL LEE LN/HILL AV, OAK
P220850745 21:48 UNF * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMESTIC 4600 Block BURGUNDY DR,
P220850746  21:48 UTL * 1125 OAK TRAFFIC HAZARD EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P220850776  22:23 UTL * 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P220850779 22:28 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEAULIEU LN/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAl
P220850790 22:38 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 200 Block WYNN ST, OAK

P220850824 23:39 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





